L) . I( Brunswick Explorer Schedule - Effective August 1, 2016
runswic

@x @ | (@) 4 @ customer Assistance / Ride Scheduling:  207-721-9600

e bus Jor €uveryone

www.brunswickexplorer.org New fares: $1.00 per boarding, Day Pass $3.00. Please have exact change.
EASTBOUND
MALLARD POND
PARKVIEW 7:06 AM 8:06 AM 9:06 AM| 10:06 AM| 11:06 AM| 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:06 PM
MAINE ST.STATION 7:11 AM 8:11 AM 9:11 AM|  10:11AM| 11:11AM| 12:11PM 1:11PM 2:11PM 311 ml
HANNAFORD 7:13 AM 8:13AM 9:13 AM|  10:13AM| 11:13AM|  12:13PM 1:13PM 2:13PM 313 ml
PEOPLE PLUS 7:17 AM 8:17 AM 9:17 AM|  10:17 AM|  11:17 AM|  12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:17PM 314 ml
WOODLAWN TOWERS 7:22 AM 8:22 AM 9:22 AM|  10:22AM|  11:22AM|  12:22PM 1:22PM 2:22PM 322 ml
BOWDOIN COLLEGE 7:26 AM 8:26 AM 9:26 AM| 10:26 AM| 11:26 AM|  12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:26 PM 3:26 m]
PEJEPSCOT TERRANCE 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 930 AM| 10:30AM| 11:30 AM|  12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 330 ml
MERRYMEETING PLAZA 7:38 AM 8:38 AM 9:38 AM| 10:38AM| 11:38AM| 12:38PM 1:38 PM 2:38PM 3:38 m]
COOK'S CORNER MALL 7:41 AM 8:41 AM 9:41 AM|  10:41 AM| 11:41 AM| 12:41PM 1:41 PM 2:41PM 341 ml
WALMART 7:45 AM 8:45 AM 9:45 AM| 10:45AM| 11:45AM| 12:45PM 1:45 PM 2:40 PM 345 ml
MID COAST HOSPITAL 7:50 AM 8:50 AM 9:50 AM| 10:50 AM| 11:50 AM| 12:50 PM 1:50 PM 2:50 PM 3:50 ml
SWEETSER 7:54 AM 8:54 AM 9:54 AM|  10:54 AM| 11:54 AM|  12:54 PM 1:54 PM 2:54 PM 354 PMI
WESTBOUND
SWEETSER : 1000 AM  11:00AM  12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM
MID COAST HOSPITAL Please access Mid Coast Hospital from an Eastbound bus (see above)
WALMART 8:03 AM 9:03AM| 10203 AM| 11:03AM| 12:03PM 1:03 PM 2:03 PM 3:03 PM 4:03 ml
COOK'S CORNER MALL 8:08 AM 9:08AM| 10208 AM| 11:08 AM| 12:08 PM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 ml
MERRYMEETING PLAZA 8:11 AM 9:11AM| 10:11 AM| 11:11AM| 12:11PM 1:11PM 2:11PM 3:11PM 4:11 ml
PEJEPSCOT TERRANCE 8:15 AM 9:15AM|  10:15 AM| 11:15AM| 12:15PM 1:15 PM 2:15PM 3:15PM 4:15 ml
BOWDOIN COLLEGE 8:20 AM 9:20 AM|  10:220 AM| 11:20 AM|  12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20PM 4:20 ml
WOODLAWN TOWERS 8:26 AM 9:26 AM|  10:26 AM| 11:26 AM|  12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:26 PM 3:26 PM 4:26 ml
PEOPLE PLUS 8:31 AM 9:31AM| 1031 AM| 11:31 AM|  12:11PM 1:31 PM 2:31PM 3:31PM 431 m|
HANNAFORD 8:33 AM 9:33AM| 1033 AM| 11:33AM| 12:33PM 1:33PM 2:33PM 3:33PM 433 ml
MAINE ST.STATION 8:35 AM 9:35AM| 10:35 AM| 11:35AM| 12:35PM 1:35 PM 2:35PM 3:35PM 4:3s ml
PARKVIEW 8:40 AM 9:40 AM|  10:14 AM| 11:40 AM|  12:40 PM 1:40 PM 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 ml
MALLARD POND 8:45 AM 9:45AM| 1045 AM| 11:45AM| 12:45PM 1:45 PM 2:45 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 m]

The Brunswick Explorer is operated by Western Maine Transportation Services (WMTS). WMTS is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) public transportation
corporation established by statute in 1976.
Complaints and suggestions, of any nature, are taken seriously by WMTS. A complaint or suggestion may be made...
. by telephone 1-800-393-9335 press 7
. by e-mail at info@ westernmainetrans.org
. in person, or in writing at the address below
Complaints will be investigated and a determination made as to what action is warranted within ten business days. All complaint forms are
kept on file and include the complainant’s name, address, date of complaint, name of person investigating complaint, resolution, the date and
manner of notification of resolution.
Title VI, Non-Discrimination & Civil Rights WMTS will not discriminate on the basis of any characteristic protected by law, including Title VI of
the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you feel you have been subject to discrimination under Title VI, you may submit a complaint to:
Civil Rights Office, MaineDOT, 16 State House Station, Augusta, ME 04333-0016, contact the WMTS General Manager at the address below, at
info@westernmainetrans.org or call 207-333-6972, extension 207.

Western Maine Transportation Services, 76 Merrow Road, Auburn, ME 04210

1-800-393-9335 info@westernmainetrans.org www.wmtsbus.org




